Peewee
Haven Russell

Open

3500 Novice Class

Sabrina Frolov
Tonya Bender

1000 Novice Class
RIDER

Erin Helmuth
Marty Fox

April Courtney
Lacie Brant
Hollee Kaseberg

500 Novice Class
RIDER

Natalia Frolov
Crystal Alley

OBRA Race AM 6/18/22

HORSE
Majesty

HORSE

HORSE

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Ishta

HORSE

Sriracha

Dolly

Lenas Golden Pockets
Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunner)
Annie

HORSE

RCA Pretty Late Frost
Hey Hey

TIME
27.508

TIME

TIME

18.445
918.318

TIME

18.590
18.688
18.933
20.028
20.151

TIME

20.206
26.112

PAID
$15.00

PAID

PAID

$40.00

PAID

$60.00
$40.00

PAID

$40.00



5D

RIDER
1D
Amanda Bain
Amanda Bain
2D
Tonya Rosebrook
April Courtney
3D
Heather Duff
Liz Russell
Marty Fox
Dominique Hart

Taylor Lookabaugh

4D

Jaiden Unruh

5D

Michelle Kennedy
Tina Howell

Lacie Brant
Hollee Kaseberg
Baylee Keegan
Tonya Rosebrook
Jada Summerville
Crystal Alley

Clair Bender
Sabrina Frolov
Tonya Bender
Emily Fitch

HORSE

Skittles
Wasabi

Puff Daddy
Lenas Golden Pockets

Razzel

JF Lucky Dually

Dolly

RBR Dark Frenchman
Peter

Riser

Foley

Cronus

Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunner)
Annie

Bit

Slick

Red Hot Ranger
Hey Hey

Indy

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Ishta

Ima Flashy Nickbar

TIME

17.467
17.963

18.185
18.199

18.570
18.610
18.688
18.754
18.849

19.277

19.804
19.959
20.028
20.151
20.167
21.115
21.408
23.732
917.597
918.084
918.318
919.210

PAID

$100.00
$66.00

$84.00
$56.00

$77.00
$51.00

$115.00

$53.00
$40.00



OPEN

3500 Novice Class

Sabrina Frolov
Tonya Bender

1000 Novice Class
RIDER

Erin Helmuth
Marty Fox

April Courtney
Lacie Brant
Hollee Kaseberg

500 Novice Class
RIDER

OBRA Race PM 6/18/22

HORSE

HORSE

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Ishta

HORSE

Sriracha
Dolly
Lenas Golden Pockets

Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunner)

Annie

HORSE

TIME

TIME

18.445
918.318

TIME

18.590
18.688
18.933
20.028
20.151

TIME

PAID

PAID

$40.00

PAID

$60.00
$40.00

PAID



5D

RIDER
1D
Amanda Bain
Amanda Bain
2D
April Courtney
3D
Heather Duff
Marty Fox
Dominique Hart
4D
Jaiden Unruh
5D
Michelle Kennedy
Tina Howell
Lacie Brant
Hollee Kaseberg
Clair Bender
Sabrina Frolov
Tonya Bender
Emily Fitch

HORSE

Skittles
Wasabi

Lenas Golden Pockets

Razzel
Dolly

RBR Dark Frenchman

Riser

Foley
Cronus

Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunner)

Annie

Indy

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Ishta

Ima Flashy Nickbar

TIME

17.467
17.963

18.199

18.570
18.688
18.754

19.277

19.804
19.959
20.028
20.151
917.597
918.084
918.318
919.210

PAID

$113.00

$96.00

$87.00

$78.00

$61.00



